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COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

ISIN:  AU000000CBA?7

Overview
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Price
129.11 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.39% (1.77)

AUO00000CBA7
CBA

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
128,833 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

129.00 AUD (13,125)
129.11 AUD (5,788)

127.35 AUD
129.11 AUD
126.96 AUD
127.34 AUD
128.469919 AUD
1,663,083
213,919,999.21
20,711

1,745

WKN: CBA
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62.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/08
2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951012,154761582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CBA7&ID_NOTATION=92955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fbd751d4aedf023bb7296fd9c592facd4d23743d70c6981f2f360ac672b327d&idfile=60823&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60823%2F2024-08-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ba031e65460abb77f&time=1723217029&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0928301f357f8b6dda6bb027028637d1de340843ee5f924b9a319cd9770505cc&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c09c2ada242b47dc3&time=1723217029&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e31cad354064082aa2b42a74f056726d4866b2981c2f50612a630b96bcc321a0&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9340969ea5cc370b6&time=1723217029&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c50e9f5152ca30c3f63c41b7603247c6ab4b9a639b60469dbc8477f042cfb233&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=712c73492a5c172e1&time=1723217029&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b20d4309e805abfe5a746e2d3542f805b2d0e5f4be7c655a283bad9c6e3a1f67&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39cfcbaefbf0cc16b&time=1723217029&tool=RSC

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

Details

2024/08/08 08:10:47

Price
129.11 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.39% (1.77)

ISIN AUO00000CBA7
Symbol CBA
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 128,833 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 129.00 AUD (13,125)
Ask (Ask size) 129.11 AUD (5,788)
Open 127.35 AUD
High 129.11 AUD
Low 126.96 AUD
Close (prev. day) 127.34 AUD
VWAP 128.469919 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,663,083
Trading volume 213,919,999.21
Number of trades 20,711
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.43% +26.32% +24.44%
Perf (abs.) +13.24  +26.90 +25.36
Beta 1.27 1.16 0.97
Volatility  19.00 16.64 19.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 128.30 AUD (2,719,809
130.57 AUD (1,886,993
122.87 AUD (2,005,590
113.27 AUD (2,061,337

138.24 AUD (2024/08/01

109.94 AUD (2024/04/19

138.24 AUD (2024/08/01

(

96.15 AUD (2023/10/30

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_= e — — — ===

All listings for COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 16:17 78.65 EUR 0.03 7

08/08
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:03 78.28 EUR 0.00 2

08/08
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 56.13 CHF 0.00 1

06/27
Munich 2024/ 08:04 76.65 EUR 0.00 1

08/08
Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 76.88 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244168

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
07/12

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

10:54

16:48

16:30

16:40

08:10

77.35 EUR

87.68 USD

78.18 EUR

78.59 EUR

129.11 AUD

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

213.92

20,711
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3038087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11046084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11046084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15100

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

Company profile

Company Logo

Commonwealth

/" Bank

Contact Details

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

Ground Floor, Tower 1, Sussex Street 201

2000 Sydney, NSW

Telefon: +61 2 9378 2000

Fax: +61 2 9118 7192
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matt Comyn
Alan Docherty
Andrew
Hinchliff
Angus Sullivan
Carmel
Mulhern
David Cohen
Michael Vacy-
Lyle

Nigel Williams
Pascal Boillat
Scott Wharton

Sian Lewis

Vittoria Shortt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul O'Malley

Anne
Templeman-
Jones

Julie Birgitte
Galbo

Lynette Cobley
Mary Padbury
Peter Harmer

Robert Whitfield

Simon Moutter

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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